2010 ER-6n

PARTS DIAGRAM
Shroud

.ﬁ (48125/A~6)

(49125/D)

Ebony

(49125A/E)

Blue

(49125B/F)

Black

(49125G/6)

Orange

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2875

45125D~G

92143

92075A 92153

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2010 ER-6n

PARTS LIST
Shroud

ITEM NAME

COVER,SHROUD,LH (Ref # 14091)
COVER,SHROUD,RH (Ref # 14091A)
SHROUD,LH,EBONY (Ref # 49125)
SHROUD,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125B)
SHROUD,LH,P.B.ORANGE (Ref # 49125C)
SHROUD,RH,EBONY (Ref # 49125D)
SHROUD,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125F)
SHROUD,RH,P.B.ORANGE (Ref # 49125G)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)
WASHER,6.5X14X1 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER
14091-1590
14091-1591
49125-0033-H8
49125-0033-15V
49125-0033-848
49125-0034-H8
49125-0034-15V
49125-0034-848
92075-1067
92075-1634
92143-1962
92153-0816
92160-1613
92200-1388

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

NN DN N N 2 A A a aaa

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



