



# 2010 ER-6n

## PARTS LIST

### Shroud

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,SHROUD,LH (Ref # 14091)	14091-1590	1
COVER,SHROUD,RH (Ref # 14091A)	14091-1591	1
SHROUD,LH,EBONY (Ref # 49125)	49125-0033-H8	1
SHROUD,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125B)	49125-0033-15V	1
SHROUD,LH,P.B.ORANGE (Ref # 49125C)	49125-0033-848	1
SHROUD,RH,EBONY (Ref # 49125D)	49125-0034-H8	1
SHROUD,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125F)	49125-0034-15V	1
SHROUD,RH,P.B.ORANGE (Ref # 49125G)	49125-0034-848	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1067	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1634	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1962	2
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0816	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	2
WASHER,6.5X14X1 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1388	2